
NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Masters Bikini 45+ A up to 5'4" 
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130 Monica Hicks 12 4 130

131 Ginger Blevins 7 2 131

132 Sherri Giragosian 8 3 132

185 Magdalena Aguilar 3 1 185
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Masters Bikini 35+A up to 5'4
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N
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r

133 Hazel Chiero 12 4 133

134 Kari Williams 8 2 134

135 Angela Ervin 11 3 135

136 Erica Duharte 3 1 136

137 Lea Guzman 22 7 137

138 Melissa Manrigues 24 8 138

139 Julie Caldwell 13 5 139

140 Leslie Guerrero 17 6 140

144 Patricia Gutierrez 24 9 144
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Masters Bikini 35+B over 5'4" to 5'6"
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N
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r

141 Emmy Lou Ashford 9 3 141

145 Jade Osborne 5 2 145

186 Shanda Vaccaro 4 1 186
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Masters Bikini 35+C over 5'6"
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142 Amanda Fiagle 6 2 142

143 Shara Martinho 3 1 143

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

   0  

 0  

 0  

 0  

 0  

 0  

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0



NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Novice Bikini A up to 5'1 
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139 Julie Caldwell 20 7 139

146 Evelyn Hernandez 13 4 146

147 Vanessa Lopez 7 2 147

148 Donielle Martin 3 1 148

149 Brittany Nichols 9 3 149

154 Glenda Ruiz 15 5 154

155 Brittany Alvarado 20 6 155
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Novice Bikini B over 5'1 to 5'2 1/2 
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133 Hazel Chiero 15 5 133

135 Angela Ervin 21 6 135

138 Melissa Manrigues 28 10 138

150 Nikki Moore 12 4 150

151 Bryanna Cooper 5 2 151

153 Christina Chann 35 12 153

156 Talyr Vermeulen 33 11 156

157 Brittany Navarro 4 1 157

158 Lorraine Salinas 27 9 158

159 Teresa McDonald 9 3 159

179 Yadi Jelen 24 8 179

152 Eva Medel 23 7 152

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  

0



NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Novice Bikini C over 5'2 1/2 to 5'4 
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160 Sheena Escuadro 8 3 160

161 Emily Crosby 27 9 161

162 Jennifer Jimenez 26 8 162

163 Sue Chuluuntogtokh 7 2 163

164 LaChrista Hannah 18 6 164

165 Alondra Topete 3 1 165

166 Kelsey Barlett 13 4 166

167 Diana Lopez 29 10 167

168 Maria Chavez 14 5 168

169 Lore Ceballos 21 7 169

170 Adriana Ortega 32 11 170
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Novice Bikini D over 5'4 to 5'5 1/2
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141 Emmy Lou Ashford 24 8 141

171 Jessica Williams 21 7 171

172 ReVay Plunkett 9 4 172

173 Kate Jimenez 15 5 173

174 Ariel Benson 18 6 174

175 Chelsey Peppers 3 1 175

180 Alyssa Leal 9 3 180

197 Alicia Morrow 8 2 197
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Novice Bikini E over 5'5 1/2 to 5'7 
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176 Orelia Rhodes 7 2 176

177 Nevada Ortiz 8 3 177

178 Cynthia Pedrazu 12 4 178

181 Patricia Munoz 3 1 181
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Novice Bikini F over 5'7 
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142 Amanda Fiagle 15 5 142

182 Reghan Holder 9 3 182

183 Holly Franks 4 1 183

187 Danielle Mammen 18 6 187

196 Cassandra Bridges 12 4 196

143 Shara Martinho 7 2 143
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Open Bikini A up to 5'1 
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139 Julie Caldwell 16 5 139

146 Evelyn Hernandez 9 3 146

148 Donielle Martin 3 1 148

149 Brittany Nichols 6 2 149

154 Glenda Ruiz 12 4 154

155 Brittany Alvarado 17 6 155
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Open Bikini B Over 5'1 to 5'2.5 
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T
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133 Hazel Chiero 19 6 133

135 Angela Ervin 20 7 135

136 Erica Duharte 8 3 136

144 Patricia Gutierrez 32 10 144

147 Vanessa Lopez 25 8 147

150 Nikki Moore 14 5 150

151 Bryanna Cooper 6 2 151

156 Talyr Vermeulen 35 12 156

157 Brittany Navarro 4 1 157

158 Lorraine Salinas 27 9 158

179 Yadi Jelen 33 11 179

188 Alexa Castillo 13 4 188
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Open Bikini C Over 5'2.5 to 5'4 
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134 Kari Williams 13 4 134

160 Sheena Escuadro 14 5 160

161 Emily Crosby 28 10 161

162 Jennifer Jimenez 24 7 162

163 Sue Chuluuntogtokh 7 2 163

164 LaChrista Hannah 18 6 164

165 Alondra Topete 8 3 165

167 Diana Lopez 27 9 167

169 Lore Ceballos 30 11 169

189 Rachel Vasquez 26 8 189

190 Pamela Burgos 3 1 190
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Open Bikini D Over 5'4 to 5'5.5 
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102 Melanie Starr 9 3 102

145 Jade Osborne 24 8 145

171 Jessica Williams 33 11 171

172 ReVay Plunkett 20 7 172

173 Kate Jimenez 30 10 173

175 Chelsey Peppers 8 2 175

180 Alyssa Leal 11 4 180

186 Shanda Vaccaro 19 6 186

191 Stephanie Johnson 3 1 191

192 Lauren Ricks 26 9 192

197 Alicia Morrow 13 5 197
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Open Bikini E Over 5'5.5 to 5'7 
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176 Orelia Rhodes 15 5 176

177 Nevada Ortiz 11 4 177

178 Cynthia Pedrazu 18 6 178

181 Patricia Munoz 3 1 181

193 Krista Hanson 7 2 193

194 Kimberly Hammill 9 3 194
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Open Bikini F Over 5'7 
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143 Shara Martinho 12 4 143

182 Reghan Holder 7 2 182

184 Holly Lorenz 18 6 184

187 Danielle Mammen 14 5 187

195 Marissa Pacheco 3 1 195

196 Cassandra Bridges 8 3 196
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall 
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136 Erica Duharte Masters Bikini 35+ A 4 1

186 Shanda Vaccaro Masters Bikini 35+ B 5 2

143 Shara Matinho Masters Bikini 35+ C 9 3
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NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Novice Bikini Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

T

o

t

a

l

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

148 Donielle Martin Novice Bikini A 11 5

157 Brittany Navarro Novice Bikini B 10 2

165 Alondra Topete Novice Bikini C 11 4

175 Chelsey Peppers Novice Bikini D 10 3

181 Patricia Munoz Novice Bikini E 5 1

183 Holly Franks Novice Bikini F 18 6



NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

Open Bikini Overall
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148 Donielle Martin Open Bikini A 13 4

157 Brittany Navarro Open Bikini B 16 5

190 Pamela Burgos Open Bikini C 4 1

191 Stephanie Johnson Open Bikini D 5 2

181 Patricia Munoz Open Bikini E 9 3

195 Marissa Pacheco Open Bikini F 16 6


